CLASSEMENT GENERAL INDIVIDUEL AU TEMPS
Alissue de I'étape n° 3 (Trongon 2) (19/04/14)

Sponsor : C.A.N.B.T.
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FRA19750322
VEN19821027
VEN19880731
VEN19870124
POL19841114
FRA19851207
FRA19860823
FRA19830304
FRA19821018
FRA19880812
FRA19940316
VEN19828110
FRA19901005
FRA19861029
POR19821022
FRA19910621
FRA19930320
FRA19941028
FRA19931216
FRA19921211
FRA19921206
FRA19900517
FRA19891004
FRA19951131
FRA19931213
FRA19801215
FRA19861112
FRA19920710
FRA19840709
FRA19890315
FRA19920328
FRA19850328
FRA19921215
FRA19930918
FRA19910725
FRA19930728
FRA19931212
FRA19940504
FRA19911211
FRA19931116
FRA19890822
FRA19930715
FRA19910204
FRA19930908
FRA19810227

X X X X X

TURPIN Ludovic
VARGAS Freddy
CARMAGO Jonathan
CARDONA Julian
PIERZGA Adam
CARENE Boris
CURIER Olivier
LANDRE Teddy
RUFFINE Johan
MARONI CHEVALIER Damien
ERRIN Waren
MURILLO Juan
BAROLIN Kérane
CORNELIE Fabrice
BRAY-GREGORIO Joaquim
MINY Lionel

BELAIR Edwige
JUDITH Marvin
BARNY Naiddy
BOYEAU Fendley
THIBOIS Christophe
POUVIN Cédric
TARANNE Teddy
CLAIRE Ricardo
KANGA Nicolas
THEOBALD Frédérick
BONDOT William
DURO Kélian
PERRAN Joastian
LOUIS Jonathan
JEAN-JACQUES Kenny
LAVANDIER Romain
NACTO Jordan
NANETTE Jonathan
LANCLUME Jules
JUNON Daniel
LAMARRE Sony
ROUSSEAU Jayson
GALAS Garry
NARANIN Malik
DAUPIN Christophe
VAINQUEUR Daril
CONTROLE Yanis
LUTIN Larry
FACORAT Loic

FEDERATION
FRANCA 1 SE
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Periormens Karain
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Grand Prix Cycliste de la CANBT
Edition 2014 - Classe 2.12.7

314,000 km parcourus

VCG

ASBM
CSCA

USL

ASBM
CSCA
EXCELSIOR
JCA

ASBM

VCG

VCG
RESONEX GB118/ORANGE
UVNORD
UVNORD
UVMG

JCA

CSCA
EXCELSIOR
VCS

USL

VCTR

VCTR
VO2C/ASSIG
EDS

VCTR
EXCELSIOR
VCS

VCS

VCS

USL
EXCELSIOR
ACL/ASVETIVER
VCS

UCM

JCA
UVNORD
VCS

VCG
VO2C/ASSIG
EXCELSIOR
UVNORD
UCM

JCA

EDS

VCTR

Moy/Km : 36,230 knmvh
Résultats officiels

08:40:01:00 o
08:40:56:00 00:00:55
08:41:04:00 00:01:03
08:41:29:00 00:01:28
08:41:40:00 00:01:39
08:41:45:00 00:01:44
08:44:00:00 00:03:59
08:44:32:00 00:04:31
08:44:37:00 00:04:36
08:46:39:00 00:06:38
08:46:49:00 00:06:48
08:46:53:00 00:06:52
08:47:08:00 00:07:07
08:47:08:00 00:07:07
08:47:27:00 00:07:26
08:48:27:00 00:08:26
08:49:00:00 00:08:59
08:50:44:00 00:10:43
08:51:37:00 00:11:36
08:51:43:00 00:11:42
08:51:57:00 00:11:56
08:52:45:00 00:12:44
08:52:52:00 00:12:51
08:54:15:00 00:14:14
08:54:17:00 00:14:16
08:55:51:00 00:15:50
08:56:22:00 00:16:21
08:56:44:00 00:16:43
08:57:24:00 00:17:23
08:57:26:00 00:17:25
08:57:58:00 00:17:57
08:58:22:00 00:18:21
08:58:23:00 00:18:22
08:59:16:00 00:19:15
09:01:44:00 00:21:43
09:01:52:00 00:21:51
09:02:30:00 00:22:29
09:02:46:00 00:22:45
09:03:07:00 00:23:06
09:03:22:00 00:23:21
09:04:27:00 00:24:26
09:05:26:00 00:25:25
09:06:12:00 00:26:11
09:06:26:00 00:26:25
09:06:39:00 00:26:38
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FRA19770106
FRA19920512
FRA19830808
FRA19930728
FRA19840630
FRA19730516
FRA19930722
FRA19821231
FRA19890221
FRA19890412
FRA19870816
FRA19900531
FRA19900424
FRA19951011
FRA19910531
FRA19900725
FRA19941222
FRA19910313
FRA19951122
FRA19791010
FRA19930206
FRA19951131
FRA19910312
FRA19950419
FRA19951011
FRA19740204
FRA19670609
FRA19880117
FRA19880605
FRA19890608

CLAVIER Ruddy
LUCINUS Laury
REX Rony
DORVILLIUS Andy
GENE Martial
GENE Bernard
CHAUPARD OQlivier
LUCE Christian
PROMENEUR Steeve
RAMOTHE Cédric
CORNELIE Franck
GELAS Joan
FATIER Marving
VINETOT Romain
TALBOT Sébastien
GRANDISSON Steeve
NERE Eloi

ALBINA Livio
DAUPIN Yohann
TEPLIER Louis
FOURNIER Thibault
LANDRE Martial
KARIOUA Kévin
DESIRE Jean-Yves
VINETOT Guillaume
SABAN Jacques
GALAS Guy
NEBOR Pierrot
NICOLSON Edwin
DARIN Bernard

ACL/ASVETIVER
UVMG
EXCELSIOR
VCTR

ASBM

CSCA

ASBM
VO2C/ASSIG
VCTR

USL

UCM

UCM

EDS
ACL/ASVETIVER
USL

VCS

UVMG
VO2C/ASSIG
UVNORD

CSCA

USL

EDS
ACL/ASVETIVER
RESONEX GB118/ORANGE
ACL/ASVETIVER
UVMG

UCM

ASBM

UVNORD
RESONEX GB118/ORANGE
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09:07:27:00
09:08:10:00
09:08:32:00
09:09:29:00
09:09:43:00
09:09:46:00
09:09:48:00
09:10:01:00
09:10:13:00
09:10:32:00
09:12:44:00
09:12:51:00
09:12:53:00
09:13:16:00
09:18:23:00
09:20:07:00
09:22:39:00
09:25:07:00
09:25:18:00
09:27:54:00
09:30:43:00
09:31:13:00
09:31:14:00
09:31:22:00
09:33:38:00
09:35:17:00
09:39:41:00
09:41:36:00
09:43:13:00
09:45:57:00

00:27:26
00:28:09
00:28:31
00:29:28
00:29:42
00:29:45
00:29:47
00:30:00
00:30:12
00:30:31
00:32:43
00:32:50
00:32:52
00:33:15
00:38:22
00:40:06
00:42:38
00:45:06
00:45:17
00:47:53
00:50:42
00:51:12
00:51:13
00:51:21
00:53:37
00:55:16
00:59:40
01:01:35
01:03:12
01:05:56
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